
 
BATH - CRIBBS CAUSEWAY  19 
via Cadbury Heath, Kingswood, Staple Hill, Downend, UWE, Bristol Parkway Station                         
MONDAY TO FRIDAY (EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) 

 
Service Number 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 
  
Bath, Bus Station 0500 0625 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1645 1745 1845  
Oldfield School 0511 0636 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1656 1756 1856  
Bitton, The White Hart 0519 0644 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1704 1804 1904  
Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops 0528 0653 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1713 1813 1913  
Kingswood, Cecil Road 0540 0705 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1725 1825 1925  
Downend, The Horseshoe 0550 0715 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1735 1835 1935  
UWE, Frenchay Campus 0602 0727 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1747 1847 1947  
Bristol Parkway Station 0611 0736 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1756 1856 1956  
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station ----- 0753 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1813 1913 2013  

 
 
CRIBBS CAUSEWAY - BATH  19 
via Bristol Parkway Station, UWE, Downend, Staple Hill, Kingswood, Cadbury Heath                         
MONDAY TO FRIDAY (EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) 

 
Service Number 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 
  
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station ----- ----- 0800 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1820 1920  
Bristol Parkway Station 0615 0715 0815 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1835 1935  
UWE, Frenchay Campus 0623 0723 0823 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1843 1943  
Downend, The Horseshoe 0637 0737 0837 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1857 1957  
Kingswood, Kings Chase Centre 0647 0747 0847 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1907 2007  
Cadbury Heath, Park Crescent 0658 0758 0858 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1918 2018  
Bitton, The White Hart 0706 0806 0906 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1926 2026  
Oldfield School 0714 0814 0914 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1934 2034  
Bath, Bus Station 0725 0825 0925 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1945 2045  

 
Service Number 19   
 
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 2020  
Bristol Parkway Station 2035  
UWE, Frenchay Campus 2043  
Downend, The Horseshoe 2057  
Kingswood, Kings Chase Centre 2107  
Cadbury Heath, Park Crescent 2118  
Bitton, The White Hart 2126  
Oldfield School 2134  
Bath, Bus Station 2145  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
BATH - CRIBBS CAUSEWAY  19 
via Cadbury Heath, Kingswood, Staple Hill, Downend, UWE, Bristol Parkway Station                         
SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAY  

 
Service Number 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19   
 
Bath, Bus Station 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1645 1745 1845  
Oldfield School 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1656 1756 1856  
Bitton, The White Hart 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1704 1804 1904  
Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1713 1813 1913  
Kingswood, Cecil Road 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1725 1825 1925  
Downend, The Horseshoe 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1735 1835 1935  
UWE, Frenchay Campus 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1747 1847 -----  
Bristol Parkway Station 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1756 1856 -----  
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1813 1913 -----  

 
 
CRIBBS CAUSEWAY - BATH  19 
via Bristol Parkway Station, UWE, Downend, Staple Hill, Kingswood, Cadbury Heath                         
SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAY  

 
Service Number 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19   
 
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station ----- ----- 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1820 1920  
Bristol Parkway Station ----- ----- 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1835 1935  
UWE, Frenchay Campus ----- ----- 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1843 1943  
Downend, The Horseshoe 0837 0937 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1857 1957  
Kingswood, Kings Chase Centre 0847 0947 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1907 2007  
Cadbury Heath, Park Crescent 0858 0958 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1918 2018  
Bitton, The White Hart 0906 1006 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1926 2026  
Oldfield School 0914 1014 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1934 2034  
Bath, Bus Station 0925 1025 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1945 2045  

 
 
 
 


